Class 14: Cannes 2015 CSI5* 1.60 m

GL&QE\HIA(E/[}II(}II\IE%UR Table A: Two Rounds with Jump-Off, Ist and 2nd Round Against the Clock
(Start: 13 Jun 2015 8:00 pm CEST)
Results
Horse Round A Round B Jump-Off
(Sex/Color/Born/Sire x SireDam)
I 586 | Ratina d'la Rousserie Pénélope Leprevost (FR) 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.86
Mare / Bay / 2005 / Quaprice
€99,000 Boimargot Quincy x Apache
d'Adriers*HN
2 601 Casall Ask Rolf-Géran Bengtsson (SE) 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.82
Stallion / Bay / 1999 / Caretino x
€60,000 Lavall |
3 522 | FitFor Fun I3 Luciana Diniz (PT) 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.97
Mare / Chestnut / 2004 / For
€45,000 Pleasure x Fabriano
4 549 | VDL Groep Arera C Maikel van der Vleuten (NL) 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.97
Mare / Bay / 2005 / Indoctro x
€30,000 Voltaire
5 564 | First Devision Sheikh Ali Bin Khalid Al Thani | 1.00 0.00 77.94
Gelding / Bay / 2005 / Andiamo x
€18,000 Perhaps vh Molenvondel (QA)
6 555 | Argento John Whitaker (GB) 4.00 0.00 68.76
Stallion / DarkBay / 2002 / Arko
€9,000 Il x Gasper
7 574 | Qlassic Bois Margot Simon Delestre (FR) 4.00 0.00 69.28
Stallion / Black / 2004 / I'Arc de
€6,000 Triomphe x Galoubet A
8 570 | Lisona Jessica Springsteen (US) 0.00 4.00 73.40
Mare / Bay / 2001 / Obos Quality
€6,000 x Porsch
9 528 Cella Ben Maher (GB) 0.00 4.00 73.73
Mare / Grey / 2002 / Cento x
€6,000 Chin Chin
10 565 | Algorhythem Gregory Wathelet (BE) 0.00 4.00 74.39
Gelding / Chestnut / 2005 /
€4,500 Tampa x Calvados
I 612 | Uching Imperio Egipcio Luis Sabino Gongalves (PT) 0.00 4.00 76.29
Gelding / Chestnut / 2004 / Chin
€3,000 Chin x Carthago
12 605 | Al Capone Ramzy Al Duhami (SA) 1.00 4.00 77.02
Gelding / Bay / 2001 / Alcatraz x
€3,000 Carolus |
13 591  AD Rackham’jo Athina Onassis de Miranda 1.00 5.00 81.43
Stallion / Bay / 2005 / Diamant de
€3,000 Semilly, Sfa x (GR)
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14
€1,500

560

Quickly de Kreisker
Stallion / Bay / 2004 / Diamant de
Semilly SF x Laudanum XX

Abdelkebir Ouaddar (MA)

4.00

4.00

64.09

I5
€1,500

511

Elky van het Indihof

Mare / Bay / 2004 / Toulon (be)
Bwp x Thunder van de
Zuuthoeve

Kevin Staut (FR)

0.00

8.00

64.47

16
€1,500

589

Admara 2
Gelding / DarkBay / 2005 /
Padinus x Murano

Emanuele Gaudiano (IT)

0.00

8.00

68.10

17
€1,500

577

Pablo de Virton
Gelding / Bay / 2003 / Andiamo x
Kashmir van'T Schuttersho

Jane Richard Philips (CH)

4.00

8.00

69.09

18
€1,500

597

Ohm de Ponthual

Stallion / Bay / 2002 / Voltaire
(de) Han x Calypso
d'Herbiers*ecolit

Jéréme Hurel (FR)

0.00

16.00

76.86

508

Carlo 273
Gelding / Grey / 2001 /
Contender x Cascavelle

Sergio Alvarez Moya (ES)

4.00

72.11

20

593

Amelia
Mare / Bay / 2005 / Cantos x
Numero Uno

Karim El Zoghby (EG)

4.00

73.71

21

544

Warrior

Stallion / Chestnut / 2003 /
Tangelo v. Zuuthoeve x
Heartbreaker

Jamal Rahimov (AZ)

4.00

73.85

22

547

Rahotep de Toscane
Stallion / Grey / 2005 / Quidam
de Revel x Laudanum

Philippe Rozier (FR)

4.00

74.02

23

545

AD Rahmannshof's Bogeno
Gelding / Bay / 2000 / Baloubet
du Rouet x Elanville

Doda de Miranda (BR)

4.00

74.77

24

501

Cristallo A LM
Gelding / Bay / 2004 / Casall,
Holst x Corofino*gfe

Julien Epaillard (FR)

4.00

75.01

25

529

Lintea Tequila
Mare / Bay / 2003 / Campbell x
Corrado Il

Edwina Tops-Alexander (AU)

4.00

75.17

26

596

Status
Gelding / DarkBay / 2004 /
Satisfaction x Sao Paulo

Rodrigo Pessoa (BR)

4.00

77.86
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27 567  Carlina Oleksandr Onyshchenko (UA) 3.0 78.94
Mare / Bay / 2001 / Carvallo x
Landgraf |
28 554 | Cornet's Cristallo Marco Kutscher (DE) 8.00 70.00

Gelding / Bay / 2003 / Cornet
Obolensky x Pilot

29 607 Pironella Daniel Deusser (DE) 8.00 7291
Mare / Black / 2005 / Non Stop x
Pilot

30 514 | Citizenguard Toscan de Sainte Constant Van Paesschen (BE)  8.00 73.05
Hermelle

Stallion / Grey / 2003 / Surcouf
de Revel x Bayac de Sainte

Hermelle

31 526 | Taloubet Z Christian Ahlmann (DE) 8.00 7322
Stallion / Bay / 2000 / Galoubet A
S.F. x Polydor

32 505 | Quiet Easy 4 Bertram Allen (IE) 8.00 75.32

Gelding / Chestnut / 2004 /
Quidams Rubin x Zapateado

33 504 Hello M'Lady Scott Brash (GB) 8.00 76.69
Mare / Bay / 2006 / Indoctro x
Baloubet du Rouet

34 588 | Santa Cruise Timothy Page (GB) 9.00 78.20
Gelding / Grey / 2004 / Randi x
Cruising

35 600 | Glock's Zaranza Gerco Schréder (NL) 9.00 79.67
Stallion / Bay / 2004 / Karandasj x
Heartbreaker

36 507 | L.B. Midship du Borda Christina Liebherr (CH) 9.00 79.93
Gelding / Chestnut / 2000 /
Drakkar Des Hutins x Saphir

d'Elle

37 531 Quick Study Lauren Hough (US) 12.00 72.66
Gelding / Bay / 1999 / Quick Star
x What a Joy

38 534 VaroM Abdulrahman Al Rajhi (SA) 12.00 76.03

Gelding / DarkChestnut / 2002 /
Pierrot x Weinfurst

39 571 Noblesse des Tess Kamal Abdullah Bahamdan 12.00 76.55
Mare / Bay / 2001 / Cumano x
Irak E (SA)
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40

584

The Toymaker
Gelding / Bay / 2005 / Casall x
Joost

Bassem Hassan Mohammed

(QA)

12.00

76.70

41

538

Ho Go van de Padenborre
Stallion / Bay / 2007 / Darco x
Chin Chin

Denis Lynch (IE)

16.00

77.26

42

515

Charly Brown
Gelding / DarkBay / 2005 /
Diamant de Semilly x Burggraaf

Emma Augier De Moussac

(€2

21.00

78.67

43

541

Come Soon
Gelding / Grey / 2003 / Come
On x Landfriese Il

Faleh Suwead Al Ajami (QA)

26.00

98.02

44

579

Atlantico 0012
Gelding / Bay / 2001 / Acord Il x
Landadel

Miklos Tassilo Csillaghy (AT)

ELM

44

523

Nippon d'Elle
Stallion / Bay / 2001 / Scherif
d'Elle SF x Narcos I

Roger-Yves Bost (FR)

ELM

46

603

Adare
Mare / Bay / 2005 / Royal
Bravour x Burggraaf

Paris Sellon (US)

RET

46

576

Valencia
Mare / Chestnut / 2002 /
Indoctro x G.Ramiro Z

Darragh Kenny (IE)

RET

46

552

Gotha FRH
Mare / Chestnut / 2001 /
Goldfever x Prestige Pilot

Henrik von Eckermann (SE)

RET

46

539

Armani The Gun CH
Gelding / Bay / 2002 / Abanos x
Ramiro Z

Pius Schwizer (CH)

RET
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